May 13, 2018
Valley View Equestrian Center

Introductory Level
Training Level

First Level

Second Level and above
WD Introductory

WD Basic

WD Level 1 and above

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show
High Points

High Points

Horse

Bellatrix
Wei Ghets
Wei Ghets
Constatijn
LA Peppermint Patty
Kit and Caboodle

Valley Boy

Rider

Amy Mullin
Kari Nichols
Kari Nichols
Katie Edsall
Nancy Burba

Janet Cagle

Kendra McDermott

Judge: Ann Genovese "r

%
70.938

73.636

65.9263

60

70

714

65.385



May 13, 2018 Central Plains Dressage Judge: Ann Genovese "r
Valley View Equestrian Center Schooling Show

High Points



