May 13, 2018 Valley View Equestrian Center

Central Plains Dressage Schooling Show High Points

Judge: Ann Genovese "r"

High Points

	Horse	Rider	%
Introductory Level	Bellatrix	Amy Mullin	70.938
Training Level	Wei Ghets	Kari Nichols	73.636
First Level	Wei Ghets	Kari Nichols	65.9263
Second Level and above	Constatijn	Katie Edsall	60
WD Introductory	LA Peppermint Patty	Nancy Burba	70
WD Basic	Kit and Caboodle	Janet Cagle	71.4
WD Level 1 and above	Valley Boy	Kendra McDermott	65.385

May 13, 2018 Valley View Equestrian Center

Central Plains Dressage Schooling Show High Points Judge: Ann Genovese "r"